gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
SZB-19-XX
1 2 43 5 6
SZB-19-XX
ds_SZB-19-XX-Rack_03_en
Front view
1	 Handle with key lock
2	 Slide casters

Certificate
EN 54-16 (1438-CPR-0176)
Ordering informations
Name	 Dimension	 Article Nº
SZB-19-15	 15 U		  63-5510976-01-01
SZB-19-24  	 24 U  		  63-5510918-01-01
SZB-19-33   	 33 U  		  63-5510977-01-01
SZB-19-39	 39 U		  63-5510978-01-01
SZB-19-42	 42 U		  63-5510917-01-01
Options:
Ceiling fan			   63-5510920-01-01
Thermostat 			   63-5510921-01-01
Plinth, hight 100 mm, RAL 7035	 63-5510922-01-01